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Women / 7 / Ch B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mina Popovic487
Airborne

9.350 9.300 9.5509.700 37.900
2 3 1 2 1 

1 

Samantha Wu473
West Valley

9.225 9.525 9.5759.500 37.825
3T 1 2 1 2 

2 

Analee Gillam314
Classic

9.000 9.250 9.5259.425 37.200
7 4 3 3 3 

3 

Ashley Wood455
Technique

9.100 9.075 9.4759.325 36.975
5 5T 4 4 4 

4 

Rosie Urquhart447
Santa Rosa

8.825 9.025 9.3759.275 36.500
11 10 5 6 5 

5 

Katherine Cordeiro371
Gymnastics Zone

9.450 8.400 9.2509.250 36.350
1 19T 6 12 6 

6 

Maya Holman342
Dream Xtreme

9.225 8.400 9.3009.075 36.000
3T 19T 9 9T 7T

7T

Jasmine Monroe464
Technique

8.900 8.925 8.9509.225 36.000
10 11T 7 17T 7T

7T

Remi Snyder406
Novato

8.950 8.775 9.3258.825 35.875
8T 14T 14 7T 9 

9 

Madeleine Parker420
Peninsula

9.025 9.400 8.8508.575 35.850
6 2 16 19 10 

10 

Taylor Smith285
Byers Roseville

8.650 8.600 9.4009.175 35.825
15T 17T 8 5 11 

11 

Victoria Tobol330
CYC

8.600 8.925 9.2009.000 35.725
18 11T 11T 13 12 

12 

Elizabeth Crawford277
Byers Roseville

8.550 8.775 9.3259.025 35.675
19 14T 10 7T 13 

13 

Amy Moscoso418
Peninsula

8.775 9.075 9.1508.500 35.500
12 5T 17 14 14 

14 

Sophia Darkes339
Demaray's

8.700 8.750 9.0009.000 35.450
13 16 11T 15T 15 

15 

Josie Graves254
Athletic Horizons

8.675 8.825 9.2758.625 35.400
14 13 15 11 16 

16 

Alayna Estonilo272
Byers Elk Grove

8.625 9.050 9.0008.375 35.050
17 9 18 15T 17 

17 

Angelina Dentoni305
Champion

8.950 9.075 9.3007.700 35.025
8T 5T 20 9T 18 

18 

Sierra Koloamatangi379
Gymtowne

8.650 8.600 8.8008.850 34.900
15T 17T 13 20 19 

19 

Kylie Escatel-Zeek289
Byers Roseville

8.400 9.075 8.9508.150 34.575
20 5T 19 17T 20 

20 
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Women / 7 / Ch A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jacquelyn Moran247
Airborne

9.350 9.700 9.6259.650 38.325
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

AnnMarie Gonzalez302
Champion

8.850 9.475 9.5009.550 37.375
8 2 2 5T 2 

2 

Lainey Fitch476
West Valley

8.950 9.025 9.3259.525 36.825
4 8T 3 11 3T

3T

Rylee Meyer278
Byers Roseville

8.800 9.325 9.4259.275 36.825
9T 3 5 8 3T

3T

Lillian Lewis352
Edge

9.025 9.075 9.5259.075 36.700
2 7 9T 4 5 

5 

Kylie McKay286
Byers Roseville

8.750 9.200 9.2509.375 36.575
11T 6 4 13 6 

6 

Lindsey Yang441
San Mateo

8.900 9.300 9.5008.750 36.450
5T 4 13 5T 7 

7 

Madisyn Anyimi454
Technique

8.750 9.025 9.6008.925 36.300
11T 8T 12 3 8 

8 

Emma Scott419
Peninsula

8.900 8.875 9.0009.250 36.025
5T 13 6 17T 9 

9 

Sarah Coghlan279
Byers Roseville

8.800 8.700 9.5008.975 35.975
9T 16 11 5T 10 

10 

Alexandria Xigacos388
High Definition

8.650 9.250 9.6258.325 35.850
16 5 18 1T 11T

11T

Devyn Valuch427
Redwood Empire

9.000 8.725 9.0009.125 35.850
3 14T 8 17T 11T

11T

Dani Hirsch284
Byers Roseville

8.700 9.025 9.1758.575 35.475
13 8T 15 14 13 

13 

Victoria Cannaday404
North Bay

8.600 8.300 9.3009.225 35.425
17 18 7 12 14 

14 

Kamryn Towns401
North Bay

8.875 8.900 9.1258.475 35.375
7 12 17 15 15 

15 

Breanna Corral403
North Bay

8.675 8.925 9.3758.200 35.175
14T 11 19 9 16 

16 

Amelia Moneymaker467
Technique

8.275 8.150 9.3509.075 34.850
19 19 9T 10 17 

17 

Adrienne Gardner405
North Bay

8.400 8.725 9.0508.525 34.700
18 14T 16 16 18 

18 

Ariana DeSouza344
Dream Xtreme

8.675 8.550 8.7508.625 34.600
14T 17 14 19 19 

19 
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Women / 7 / Ch C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kai Douglas469
Twisters

9.300 9.225 9.6509.250 37.425
1 3 6 1 1 

1 

Athena Koehler424
Redwood Empire

9.175 9.075 9.4509.450 37.150
5 7 1 3 2 

2 

Kelli Kuramoto368
Gold Star

9.250 9.050 9.5259.275 37.100
2T 8T 5 2 3 

3 

Romi Tsang313
Classic

8.750 9.525 9.2759.425 36.975
14 1 2 9 4T

4T

Lillian Rodriguez269
Byers Elk Grove

8.800 9.400 9.4009.375 36.975
13 2 3 4 4T

4T

Sienne Le280
Byers Roseville

9.050 9.050 9.3259.300 36.725
8T 8T 4 8 6 

6 

Sofia Gomez415
Peninsula

8.975 9.100 9.0759.200 36.350
11 5T 7 14T 7 

7 

Madison Charfauros270
Byers Elk Grove

9.100 8.800 9.3509.050 36.300
7 12T 8 6T 8 

8 

Maya Sampson443
Santa Cruz

9.150 9.100 9.2508.650 36.150
6 5T 14T 10 9 

9 

Mya Baker264
Black Diamond

8.700 9.200 9.3508.800 36.050
16 4 12 6T 10 

10 

Reyna Johnson453
Technique

9.250 8.950 9.1508.525 35.875
2T 11 16T 11T 11 

11 

Chloe Obert407
Novato

8.600 9.025 9.3758.850 35.850
18 10 10 5 12 

12 

Nikka Manalili309
Champions Acad

9.050 8.625 9.1508.750 35.575
8T 17 13 11T 13 

13 

Patricia McFadden326
CalSports-Race

9.050 8.650 8.8758.975 35.550
8T 16 9 17 14 

14 

Polly Munger444
Santa Cruz

8.900 8.750 9.0758.650 35.375
12 15 14T 14T 15 

15 

Marishke Pretorius335
Davis Diamonds

8.725 8.800 8.9508.825 35.300
15 12T 11 16 16 

16 

Rachel Phelps449
Santa Rosa

9.200 8.000 9.1508.300 34.650
4 18 18 11T 17 

17 

Abigail Young347
East Bay

8.675 8.775 8.3758.175 34.000
17 14 19 19 18 

18 

Paulina Montano340
Demaray's

8.525 7.400 8.8508.525 33.300
19 19 16T 18 19 

19 
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